
Results 4 x 50m Medley Relay Women Final
Résultats Finale

WR  1:48.31 SWEDEN SWE Valencia (ESP) 16 Dec 2000

ER  1:48.31 SWEDEN SWE Valencia (ESP) 16 Dec 2000

CR  1:48.31 SWEDEN SWE Valencia (ESP) 16 Dec 2000

Final Event No: 129

Rank Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m Result IPS

1 5 Sweden (SWE)  1:48.42
LIND Jennie  0.78    28.97    28.97
IGELSTROEM Emma  0.11    30.11    59.08
KAMMERLING Anna-Karin  0.34    25.55  1:24.63
ALSHAMMAR Therese  0.12    23.79  1:48.42

    1012

2 4 Germany (GER)  1:49.25
PIETSCH Janine  0.75    28.05    28.05
POEWE Sarah  0.37    30.83    58.88
HOFMANN Nele  0.30    26.62  1:25.50
BUSCHSCHULTE Antje −0.01    23.75  1:49.25

    1001

3 3 Netherlands (NED)  1:50.56
VALEN Suze  0.63    28.62    28.62
BAANS Madelon  0.25    31.49  1:00.11
GROOT Chantal  0.36    26.37  1:26.48
VELDHUIS Marleen  0.28    24.08  1:50.56

     984

4 6 Great Britain (GBR)  1:51.54
PRICE Sarah  0.80    28.62    28.62
SHEPPARD Alison  0.25    31.09    59.71
BRETT Rosalind  0.96    26.90  1:26.61
MARSHALL Melanie  0.02    24.93  1:51.54

     971

5 2 Ukraine (UKR)  1:51.72
AMSHENNIKOVA Iryna  0.71    28.69    28.69
BONDARENKO Svitlana  0.42    31.65  1:00.34
KLOCHKOVA Yana  0.14    26.75  1:27.09
MUKOMOL Olga  0.47    24.63  1:51.72

     969

6 7 Czech Republic (CZE)  1:52.00
HLAVACKOVA Ilona  0.64    28.10    28.10
CHOCOVA Petra  0.36    31.77    59.87
MYSKOVA Jana  0.38    27.31  1:27.18
KLOSOVA Petra  0.16    24.82  1:52.00

     965

7 1 France (FRA)  1:54.85
MANAUDOU Laure  0.89    28.55    28.55
LE PREST Delphine  0.60    33.45  1:02.00
MONGEL Aurore  0.56    27.67  1:29.67
FIGUES Solenne  0.15    25.18  1:54.85

     928
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8 8 Switzerland (SUI)  1:55.08
STAMPFLI Carla  0.66    28.95    28.95
BAILLOD Celine  0.28    32.50  1:01.45
DIEZI Dominique  0.10    27.39  1:28.84
PAQUIER Sandrine  0.23    26.24  1:55.08

     925
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